Doc#: 0629605047 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/23/2006 11:22 AM Pg: 1 of 2

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS) ZISHAN ALVI, a single man, of 3525 North Kostner, Chicago, Illinois

Ticor Title Insurance

11001 1100		
	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
of theCity	of Chicago	County
of Cook		tate of Illinois
for and in consideration of Ten (\$10.00)		
in hand paid. CONVEYS and WARRANTS	to MUSTAFA JABR, or 4347	South Lake Park, Chicago, Illinois
Ox		
Ci		
the following described Real Estate situated in	MES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) COUNTY OF COOK	in the State of Illinois to wit
(See reverse side for legal description.) hereby	recoging and waiving all rights	under and by virtue of the Homestead
Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. SUBJ		
conditions, restrictions, covenants and eas		and subsequent years and
conditions, restrictions, covenants and eas		
	4	
)×.	
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 20-03-42	27-023-0000	
Address(es) of Real Estate: 4620 South Ev	vans Avenue, Chicago, 111/nois	60653
Address(es) of Real Estate.	CV2	
<i>/</i> ///	DATED this 20th	day of <u>September</u> 2006
	(05.41)	(0511)
PLEASE ZISHAN ALVI	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)		
55.00	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
		•••
State of Illinois, County ofCook	ss I the unc	dersigned, a Notary Public in and for
	nty, in the State aforesaid, DO I	
	ALVI, who is	
3	•	
OFFICIAL SEAL personall	y known to me to be the san	ne person whose nameis
	ed to the foregoing instrument, ap	ppeared before me this day in person.
NOTARY PUBLIC STATES:01/06/08 and ackr	iowledged that h <u>e</u> si	gned, sealed and delivered the said
instrumer		stary act, for the uses and purposes
IMPRESS SEAL HERE therein se	et forth, including the release and	d waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and official seal. this	20th day of	September 2006
1./ 08	mark & D	2 Que OTTIL
Commission expires	ein, Attorney	NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by 3825 West Mo	ontrose Avenue, Chicago, Illin	ois 60618
PAGE 1	(NAME AND ADDE	SEE REVERSE SIDE ►

0629605047D Page: 2 of 2

Megal Bescry	ofton
of premises commonly known as4620 South Evans Avenue,	Chicago, Illinois 60653
KOTXXXXXINX BELOCXXXXXXINX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	¥ክዚአአካሊካቲህ አቅዚኒክሪኒ ቅልዚአንነዚቲ የከፈተለት እንጀመር አን አስአንሮ የመሰነቱ ነር ነ 15.08 Chains of the south ½ of the southeast ፥
STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS OCT. 3.06 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX O0250,00 FP326707 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX O0500,00 FP 102809	
CITY OF CHICAGO EXAMPLE OF CHICAGO OCT. 13.06 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX OCT. 13.06 FP 102803	
MAIL TO: MUSTAFA JABR (Name) 4347 South Lake Park (Address) Chicago, Illinois 60653 (City, State and Zip)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: MUSTAFA JABR (Name) 4347 South Lake Park (Address) Chicago, Illinois 60654 (City, State and Zip)
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	
PAGE 2	